Jun 29 2024 (08:58) India Rail Info

Tandur - Parbhani Express/17663X - Exp - SCR
TDU/Tandur to PBN/Parbhani Junction
10h 55m - 444 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TDU |[Tandur 19:40 0 |1 0 90 457 [SCR
2 VKB |Vikarabad Junction 20:08 20:10 2m (0 |1 42 67 |626 |SCR
3 LPI Lingampalli 20:54 20:55 im (0 |1 91 32 [559 |SCR
4 |BMT [Begumpet 21:29 21:30 m (1 |1 109 |8 540 [SCR
5 SC Secunderabad Junction |22:05 22:15 10m |0 (1 114 |26 |536 |SCR
6 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 22:23 22:25 2m |0 |1 118 |44 SCR
7 BMO |[Bolarum 22:39 22:40 Tm |0 |1 128 |29 |596 |SCR
8 MED |[Medchal 23:09 23:10 im (0 |1 142 |88 SCR
9 MOB (Manoharabad Junction |23:19 23:20 Tm |0 [1 155 |79 SCR
10 |[WDR |Wadiaram 23:39 23:40 im (0 |1 180 |86 SCR
11 |MZL |Mirzapalli 23:44 23:45 im |0 |1 185 |- SCR
12 |AKE |Akanapet Junction 23:49 23:50 Tm |0 |1 196 |57 SCR
13 |KMC |Kamareddi 00:18 00:20 2m |0 |2 223 |69 SCR
14 |NZB |Nizamabad Junction 01:05 01:10 5m [0 |2 275 |47 |383 |SCR
15 |NVT [Navipet 01:29 01:30 im [0 (2 [290 |30 |374 |SCR
16 |[BSX |Basar 01:59 02:00 im [0 (2 [304 |31 |344 |SCR
17 |DAB |Dharmabad 02:19 02:20 im |0 |2 |314 [30 |355 |SCR
18 |UMRI |[Umri 03:19 03:20 im |0 |2 |344 |20 |384 |SCR
19 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 04:18 04:20 2m [0 |2 363 (38 |372 |SCR
20 |NED [Hazur Sahib Nanded 04:55 05:00 5m |0 |2 386 |73 [362 |SCR
21 |PAU |Purnajunction 05:25 05:30 5m |0 |2 416 (26 |382 |SCR
22 |PBN |Parbhanijunction 06:35 0 (2 |444 |- 412 |SCR

Jun 29 2024 (08:58) https://indiarailinfo.com




